
PCL/Diploma OPHTHALMIC SCIENCE

2076-04-18

SN SYMBOL NO NAME OF STUDENT
OBTAINED 

MARK
REMARK ALLOTED INSTITUTION

1 9080061 FAHEEM KHAN 87 RAPTI TECHNICAL SCHOOL, LALMATIYA, DANG

2 9080006 MANJITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 84
LUMBINI EYE INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTER, 

SIDDHARTHANAGAR, RUPANDEHI

3 9080009 PARAGATI SINGH 83
LUMBINI EYE INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTER, 

SIDDHARTHANAGAR, RUPANDEHI
4 9080198 AKANCHHA VERMA 81 RAPTI TECHNICAL SCHOOL, LALMATIYA, DANG

5 9080016 SANAM GIRI 78
LUMBINI EYE INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTER, 

SIDDHARTHANAGAR, RUPANDEHI

1 9080007 NIRUTA BANREL NEPALI 75
PHATTEBAL EYE HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF OPHTHALMIC SCIENCE  

NEPALGUNJ, BANKE 

1 9080215 SRISHTI ADHIKARI 78 RAPTI TECHNICAL SCHOOL, LALMATIYA, DANG

1 9080208 RENU SHRESTHA 74
PHATTEBAL EYE HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF OPHTHALMIC SCIENCE  

NEPALGUNJ, BANKE 

1
9080003

ANAND KUMAR PANDEY 72
PHATTEBAL EYE HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF OPHTHALMIC SCIENCE  

NEPALGUNJ, BANKE 

1 9080077 RABINA MIYA 77

2 9080066 NARESH ACHARYA 76

1 9080203 KRISHMA KHANAL 75

2 9080078 SUJATA KHADKI 74

3 9080079 SUNITA OLI 74

4 9080080 UPASANA BK 74

5 9080209 SANGITA KATHAYAT 73

6 9080059 BINDU CHAUDHARY 73

7 9080216 SUNITA OLI 73

8 9080202 DIKSHAYA NEUPANEY 73

9 9080058 KAMALA KC 73

10 9080067 NIRUTA KATHARIYA 73

11 9080211 SARITA SHARMA 72

12 9080070 TUBA KHAN 72

13 9080013 RASGUN NISHA 72

14 9080012 RACHANA BASNET 71

15 9080069 SIMA THARU 70

16 9080207 PRATIKSHA THARU 70

17 9080214 SIRJANA JHEDI 70

18 9080072 ANU KUMARI CHAUDHARY 70

19 9080212 SHREESHA CHAUDHARY 70

20 9080011 PREM KUMAR THARU 69

21 9080205 MALATI CHAUDHARY 69

22 9080064 JENISHA CHAUDHARY 69

23 9080217 WASEEM AHMAD HALWAI 69

24 9080008 PABITRA PARAJULI 68

25 9080074 JANAKI DAHAL 68

26 9080060 BIRENDRA KUMAL 68

27 9080075 KALPANA PUN 67

28 9080010 PREM BUDTHAPA 66

29 9080071 URMILA DAHIT THARU 66

30 9080076 MANJU CHAND 64

31 9080018 SHAZAD ALAM KHAN 64

32 9080073 BINITA CHAUDHARY 64

33 9080204 LIJA SUNAM 64

34 9080206 NISHA GANDARBA 64

35 9080200 BABINA OLI KSHETRI 64

36 9080068 SAROJ AUJI 63
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37 9080065 MAHENDRA KESHAR KHANAL 63

38 9080199 ASHA BISHOKAMA 63

39 9080014 SABITA DHAWAL 63

40 9080201 BABITA MC 62

41 9080213 SINDHU BISHOKARMA 62

42 9080017 SATHYA CHAI 60

43 9080063 GOMA BISTA 60

44 9080015 SAHINA KHATUN 59

45 9080005 KUMARI KHUSHBU BANIYA 59

46 9080002 AMISHA KUMARI PATEL 58

47 9080062 GAU KUMARI THARU 56

48 9080004 KOPILA HARIJAN 40

1 9080080 UPASANA BK 74

1 9080060 BIRENDRA KUMAL 68

2 9080204 LIJA SUNAM 64

3 9080206 NISHA GANDARBA 64

4 9080068 SAROJ AUJI 63

5 9080199 ASHA BISHOKAMA 63

6 9080014 SABITA DHAWAL 63

7 9080213 SINDHU BISHOKARMA 62

8 9080004 KOPILA HARIJAN 40

1 9080203 KRISHMA KHANAL 75

1 9080078 SUJATA KHADKI 74

2 9080079 SUNITA OLI 74

3 9080209 SANGITA KATHAYAT 73

4 9080059 BINDU CHAUDHARY 73

5 9080216 SUNITA OLI 73

6 9080202 DIKSHAYA NEUPANEY 73

7 9080058 KAMALA KC 73

8 9080067 NIRUTA KATHARIYA 73

9 9080211 SARITA SHARMA 72

10 9080012 RACHANA BASNET 71

11 9080069 SIMA THARU 70

12 9080207 PRATIKSHA THARU 70

13 9080214 SIRJANA JHEDI 70

14 9080072 ANU KUMARI CHAUDHARY 70

15 9080212 SHREESHA CHAUDHARY 70

16 9080205 MALATI CHAUDHARY 69

17 9080064 JENISHA CHAUDHARY 69

18 9080008 PABITRA PARAJULI 68

19 9080074 JANAKI DAHAL 68

20 9080075 KALPANA PUN 67

21 9080071 URMILA DAHIT THARU 66

22 9080076 MANJU CHAND 64

23 9080073 BINITA CHAUDHARY 64

24 9080200 BABINA OLI KSHETRI 64

25 9080201 BABITA MC 62

26 9080063 GOMA BISTA 60

27 9080005 KUMARI KHUSHBU BANIYA 59

28 9080002 AMISHA KUMARI PATEL 58

29 9080062 GAU KUMARI THARU 56

1 9080014 SABITA DHAWAL 63

1 9080005 KUMARI KHUSHBU BANIYA 59

2 9080002 AMISHA KUMARI PATEL 58
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